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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 SREELEKSHMI M B Pushkaran (FTHR) 1, Alackaparambu, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor P 

O, 688532, Cherthala

  

2 29/12/2025 APPU Moli (OTHR) 4/427, Thuravoor 
Thekku, Thuravoor, 

Thuravoor P O, 688532, 
Cherthala

  

3 29/12/2025 ADHIL THANVEER V 
R

RAFEEK T K (FTHR) VAREKATTU HOUSE, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

4 29/12/2025 Tony  Francis francis (FTHR) Kaitheth House ,319/B, 
Janatha Road, aroor, 

Aroor, 688534, cherthala

  

5 29/12/2025 RINSHANA P M MIRASH  P B (FTHR) PULLUVELICHIRA, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

6 29/12/2025 SMITHA SUNIL V (HSBN) KOCHUVEETTIL, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

7 29/12/2025 Uthaman P K Cheeramma T (MTHR) Thirunilatharakalam, 
Anjiliakadu, Aroor, 

Aroor, 688534, 
Cherthala

  

8 29/12/2025 FATHIMA K A K M ABDUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

KATTECHIRAYIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

9 29/12/2025 FATHIMA SANAM P Y YAHIYA (FTHR) SUKUMARAVELI, 
POOCHAKKAL, 
PANAVALLY, 

POOCHAKKAL P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

10 29/12/2025 ASHWIN IMMANUEL 
MATHEW

MATHEW (FTHR) ELANJIYIL, 
ULAVAIPU, 

THYCATTUSSERY, 
ULAVAIPU P O, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

11 29/12/2025 Athulya Venu Venu P.G (FTHR) 20, puthenchanda, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor 
Thekk, 688532, Aroor

  

12 29/12/2025 SHIFIN  RISWAN RISWAN M M (FTHR) MULAKKAPARAMBU, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

13 29/12/2025 NOORUL HANA A ABDUL LATHEEF T A 
(FTHR)

10/290, AFNAN, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 
688535, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

14 29/12/2025 Nashwa Muneer Muneer P.M (FTHR) 441 SUROOR 
MANZIL, NH 66, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

688534, CHERTHALA

  

15 29/12/2025 Nandana p Smitha  T (MTHR) 284, 
padinjarethamburankal, 
chennam pallippuram, 
pallippuram, 688541, 

cherthala

  

16 29/12/2025 RAHANA FATHIMA P 
S

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

345, PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

17 29/12/2025 RATHEESH K R Reghu (FTHR) Kaithakkatuveli, 
Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

18 29/12/2025 Anupama Anirudran (FTHR) 3/326, Kalariykkal, 
Thuravoor, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

19 29/12/2025 Fiza  Riyas Riyas Muhammed 
(FTHR)

Thanveer, Vaduthala, 
Arookutty, Nadvath 

Nagar, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

20 29/12/2025 Niranjan K Sabu Sabu Dinesh K (FTHR) Mazhavillu, H No. 
5/363, Abraham 
Tharakan road, 

Ezhupunna, Eramallur, 
688537, Cherthala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

(F), (M), (H)


